MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50

Race 1 runner-up group saturday

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:52

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

31.07.2010 11:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 42.044 +1.295 11:51:18.631 6 41.444 +0.066 11:45:07.181
(4) Ivo Van Dulmen 16 41.264 +0.515 11:51:59.895 7 41.836 +0.458 11:45:49.017
1 43.718 +3.298 11:41:36.387 17 41.343 +0.594 11:52:41.238 8 41.543 +0.165 11:46:30.560
2 40.884 +0.464 11:42:17.271 18 41.204 +0.455 11:53:22.442 9 41.766 +0.388 11:47:12.326
3 40.945 +0.525 11:42:58.216 19 41.498 +0.749 11:54:03.940 10 41.596 +0.218 11:47:53.922
4 40.815 +0.395 11:43:39.031 20 40.918 +0.169 11:54:44.858 1 41.583 +0.205 11:48:35.505
5 40.831 +0.411 11:44:19.862 21 41.247 +0.498 11:55:26.105 12 41.551 +0.173 11:49:17.056
6 40.773 +0.353 11:45:00.635 22 41.406 +0.657 11:56:07.511 13 41.500 +0.122 11:49:58.556
7 41.478 +1.058 11:45:42.113 23 41.392 +0.643 11:56:48.903 14 41.389 +0.011 11:50:39.945
8 41.075 +0.655 11:46:23.188 15 41.502 +0.124 11:51:21.447
9 40.984 +0.564 11:47:04.172 (48) Hans H. Hansen 16 41.518 +0.140 11:52:02.965
10 40.886 +0.466 11:47:45.058 1 43.953 +2.948 11:41:37.958 17 41.387 +0.009 11:52:44.352
1 40.938 +0.518 11:48:25.996 2 41.313 +0.308 11:42:19.271 18 42.080 +0.702 11:53:26.432
12 41.049 +0.629 11:49:07.045 3 41.370 +0.365 11:43:00.641 19 41.492 +0.114 11:54:07.924
13 40.988 +0.568 11:49:48.033 4 41.400 +0.395 11:43:42.041 20 41.887 +0.509 11:54:49.811
14 40.884 +0.464 11:50:28.917 5 42.069 +1.064 11:44:24.110 21 42.205 +0.827 11:55:32.016
15 40.976 +0.556 11:51:09.893 6 41.606 +0.601 11:45:05.716 22 42.335 +0.957 11:56:14.351
16 40.944 +0.524 11:51:50.837 7 41.479 +0.474 11:45:47.195 23 42.889 +1.511 11:56:57.240
17 40.842 +0.422 11:52:31.679 8 41.525 +0.520 11:46:28.720
18 40.864 +0.444 11:53:12.543 9 41.233 +0.228 11:47:09.953 (94) Yuri Ballini
19 41.032 +0.612 11:53:53.575 10 41.559 +0.554 11:47:51.512 1 44.357 +3.077 11:41:38.576
20 40.946 +0.526 11:54:34.521 1 41.604 +0.599 11:48:33.116 2 41.454 +0.174 11:42:20.030
21 40.740 +0.320 11:55:15.261 12 41.623 +0.618 11:49:14.739 3 41.560 +0.280 11:43:01.590
22 40.581 +0.161 11:55:55.842 13 41.212 +0.207 11:49:55.951 4 41.280 11:43:42.870
23 40.420 11:56:36.262 14 41.433 +0.428 11:50:37.384 5 41.670 +0.390 11:44:24.540
15 41.582 +0.577 11:51:18.966 6 42.452 +1.172 11:45:06.992
(93) Nejc Sipek 16 41.087 +0.082 11:52:00.053 7 41.691 +0.411 11:45:48.683
1 44.317 +3.846 11:41:37.195 17 41.324 +0.319 11:52:41.377 8 41.686 +0.406 11:46:30.369
2 40.471 11:42:17.666 18 41.289 +0.284 11:53:22.666 9 41771 +0.491 11:47:12.140
3 41.069 +0.598 11:42:58.735 19 41.422 +0.417 11:54:04.088 10 41.998 +0.718 11:47:54.138
4 41.064 +0.593 11:43:39.799 20 41.005 11:54:45.093 11 41.640 +0.360 11:48:35.778
5 40.843 +0.372 11:44:20.642 21 41.248 +0.243 11:55:26.341 12 41.534 +0.254 11:49:17.312
6 40.612 +0.141 11:45:01.254 22 41.557 +0.552 11:56:07.898 13 42.074 +0.794 11:49:59.386
7 40.875 +0.404 11:45:42.129 23 41.214 +0.209 11:56:49.112 14 41.790 +0.510 11:50:41.176
8 41.401 +0.930 11:46:23.530 15 42.184 +0.904 11:51:23.360
9 40.896 +0.425 11:47:04.426 (2) Jani Medos 16 42.189 +0.909 11:52:05.549
10 40.929 +0.458 11:47:45.355 1 43.880 +2.858 11:41:37.679 17 42.297 +1.017 11:52:47.846
1 40.969 +0.498 11:48:26.324 2 41.379 +0.357 11:42:19.058 18 42.342 +1.062 11:53:30.188
12 41.026 +0.555 11:49:07.350 3 41.410 +0.388 11:43:00.468 19 42.450 +1.170 11:54:12.638
13 40.954 +0.483 11:49:48.304 4 41.470 +0.448 11:43:41.938 20 42.030 +0.750 11:54:54.668
14 40.824 +0.353 11:50:29.128 5 42.229 +1.207 11:44:24.167 21 42.804 +1.524 11:55:37.472
15 41.163 +0.692 11:51:10.291 6 41.413 +0.391 11:45:05.580 22 42.765 +1.485 11:56:20.237
16 40.776 +0.305 11:51:51.067 7 41.407 +0.385 11:45:46.987 23 42.797 +1.517 11:57:03.034
17 40.932 +0.461 11:52:31.999 8 41.517 +0.495 11:46:28.504
18 40.974 +0.503 11:53:12.973 9 41.280 +0.258 11:47:09.784 (75) Niklas Ekdahl
19 40.841 +0.370 11:53:53.814 10 41.562 +0.540 11:47:51.346 1 44.770 +2.491 11:41:39.384
20 41.115 +0.644 11:54:34.929 11 41.473 +0.451 11:48:32.819 2 42.443 +0.164 11:42:21.827
21 40.624 +0.153 11:55:15.553 12 41.695 +0.673 11:49:14.514 3 42.279 11:43:04.106
22 40.788 +0.317 11:55:56.341 13 41.302 +0.280 11:49:55.816 4 42.340 +0.061 11:43:46.446
23 40.653 +0.182 11:56:36.994 14 41.406 +0.384 11:50:37.222 5 42,521 +0.242 11:44:28.967
15 41.863 +0.841 11:51:19.085 6 42,533 +0.254 11:45:11.500
(122) Mike Cleutjens 16 41.436 +0.414 11:52:00.521 7 42.500 +0.221 11:45:54.000
1 46.739 +5.990 11:41:39.849 17 41.233 +0.211 11:52:41.754 8 42.290 +0.011 11:46:36.290
2 41.752 +1.003 11:42:21.601 18 41.242 +0.220 11:53:22.996 9 42.608 +0.329 11:47:18.898
3 41.129 +0.380 11:43:02.730 19 41.386 +0.364 11:54:04.382 10 42.493 +0.214 11:48:01.391
4 41.099 +0.350 11:43:43.829 20 41.230 +0.208 11:54:45.612 1 42.483 +0.204 11:48:43.874
5 40.944 +0.195 11:44:24.773 21 41.436 +0.414 11:55:27.048 12 42.389 +0.110 11:49:26.263
6 42.258 +1.509 11:45:07.031 22 41.022 11:56:08.070 13 42.604 +0.325 11:50:08.867
7 41.147 +0.398 11:45:48.178 23 41.254 +0.232 11:56:49.324 14 42,514 +0.235 11:50:51.381
8 41.149 +0.400 11:46:29.327 15 43.622 +1.343 11:51:35.003
9 40.749 11:47:10.076 (3) Vit Bromovsky 16 42.368 +0.089 11:52:17.371
10 41.498 +0.749 11:47:51.574 1 44.755 +3.377 11:41:38.808 17 42.586 +0.307 11:52:59.957
1 41.322 +0.573 11:48:32.896 2 41.644 +0.266 11:42:20.452 18 43.060 +0.781 11:53:43.017
12 41.302 +0.553 11:49:14.198 3 41.378 11:43:01.830 19 43.648 +1.369 11:54:26.665
13 41.056 +0.307 11:49:55.254 4 41.440 +0.062 11:43:43.270 20 42.647 +0.368 11:55:09.312
14 41.333 +0.584 11:50:36.587 5 42.467 +1.089 11:44:25.737 21 42.367 +0.088 11:55:51.679
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider: RELERETT L <
//'I;G ___./‘/ g e

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Senior Open 50
Race 1 runner-up group saturday

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:40:52

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

31.07.2010 11:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 42.497 +0.218 11:56:34.176 15 43.269 +1.303 11:51:35.290
23 44.074 +1.795 11:57:18.250 16 43.579 +1.613 11:52:18.869
17 45.007 +3.041 11:53:03.876
(77) Elia Zoni 18 44.930 +2.964 11:53:48.806
1 46.862 +5.132 11:41:41.537 19 48.385 +6.419 11:54:37.191
2 42.456 +0.726 11:42:23.993 20 46.603 +4.637 11:55:23.794
3 42.844 +1.114 11:43:06.837
4 43.048 +1.318  11:43:49.885 (6) Jordi Gatell
5 41.865 +0.135 11:44:31.750 1 44.127 +2.702 11:41:38.132
6 41.986 +0.256 11:45:13.736 2 41.425 11:42:19.557
7 41.875 +0.145 11:45:55.611 3 41.533 +0.108 11:43:01.090
8 41.962 +0.232 11:46:37.573 4 41.428 +0.003 11:43:42.518
9 41.852 +0.122 11:47:19.425 5 41.814 +0.389 11:44:24.332
10 42.391 +0.661 11:48:01.816 6 1:08.482 +27.057 11:45:32.814
11 42.542 +0.812 11:48:44.358 7 44.901 +3.476 11:46:17.715
12 42.664 +0.934 11:49:27.022 8 43.040 +1.615 11:47:00.755
13 42.632 +0.902 11:50:09.654 9 42.878 +1.453 11:47:43.633
14 42.586 +0.856 11:50:52.240 10 44.385 +2.960 11:48:28.018
15 43.885 +2.155 11:51:36.125 11 42.476 +1.051 11:49:10.494
16 42.223 +0.493 11:52:18.348 12 43.413 +1.988 11:49:53.907
17 41.730 11:53:00.078 13 46.085 +4.660 11:50:39.992
18 43.395 +1.665 11:53:43.473
19 49.838 +8.108 11:54:33.311
20 43.906 +2.176 11:55:17.217
21 41.995 +0.265 11:55:59.212
22 42.061 +0.331 11:56:41.273
(23) Fabio Impoco
1 46.266 +4.446 11:41:41.079
2 42.802 +0.982 11:42:23.881
3 42.863 +1.043 11:43:06.744
4 43.149 +1.329 11:43:49.893
5 43.322 +1.502 11:44:33.215
6 43.209 +1.389 11:45:16.424
7 43.014 +1.194 11:45:59.438
8 42.867 +1.047 11:46:42.305
9 43.232 +1.412 11:47:25.537
10 42.894 +1.074 11:48:08.431
11 43.247 +1.427 11:48:51.678
12 43.254 +1.434 11:49:34.932
13 43.128 +1.308 11:50:18.060
14 43.143 +1.323 11:51:01.203
15 42.995 +1.175 11:51:44.198
16 42.717 +0.897 11:52:26.915
17 42.691 +0.871 11:53:09.606
18 42.839 +1.019 11:53:52.445
19 43.691 +1.871 11:54:36.136
20 42.293 +0.473 11:55:18.429
21 42.152 +0.332 11:56:00.581
22 41.820 11:56:42.401
(18) Emil Breil
1 45.391 +3.425 11:41:39.919
2 42.519 +0.553 11:42:22.438
3 41.966 11:43:04.404
4 42.438 +0.472 11:43:46.842
5 42.276 +0.310 11:44:29.118
6 42.550 +0.584 11:45:11.668
7 42.539 +0.573 11:45:54.207
8 42.334 +0.368 11:46:36.541
9 42.579 +0.613 11:47:19.120
10 42.445 +0.479 11:48:01.565
1 42.572 +0.606 11:48:44.137
12 42.521 +0.555 11:49:26.658
13 42.600 +0.634 11:50:09.258
14 42.763 +0.797 11:50:52.021
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:
Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
EMN 12/1
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